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French co. (hazelnut)

Espresso

Caputino

Latte

Machatu

Caramel Caputino

Caramel Machatu

American co. (milk/black) ����כ�� (�א��

�� (�א��
���



א�	��


��כא���

����


�כא�� 


�כא�� �� כ�א�


�� כ�א��� כא���

(

(

( 13 SR

13 SR

13 SR 

13 SR

13 SR

13 SR

13 SR

13 SR

14 SR


כ������א��������

�����
������� 



כ
 כ
כ�

���� 


�� א��א�

� א�� ­��
כ� 

��
��� �� �א�

�כ ��כ� 

����כ-�-����א�-��-�
 ��א���-�

15 SR 
�� ��כ��- �
��- �א��- כ�­ כא�- א�

14 SR

14 SR

14 SR 

14 SR

14 SR

Kiwi

Mango

Mix Berry

Binaculada

Strawberry  ��א���
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Mocha

Choco Coco

Hazelnut

White choclate

French Vanilla

italiano

Milkshake

Snickers -Lotus -Mars-Kit Kat-Orio 

strowberry-rasberry-bublegum-rose

Toffe

10 SR

12 SR

12 SR 

16 SR

18 SR
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7up

Bison

Bower Horse

Add Flavour

Mohitu

RedBull

Code Red

10 SR
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12 SR 
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10 SR

10 SR
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Mocha

Hot Choclate

Cookies-cream

White choclate

French Vanilla

italiano

Toffe

Hazelnut

3  SR

25 SR
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